
Call for Projects 

The Programming Decision Committee (PDC) responsible for the Alaska Federal Lands Access Program has 
selected its short-list of projects.  The next step in the project review process will include development of 
match agreements by Western Federal Lands (WFL) Highway Division and the State/Local Agency 
partners.  Project identified for programming in the Alaska Federal Lands Access Program include: 

 

Note:  Projects shown are in no particular order, the amount of funds allocated will be 
determined based on the project application, match agreement, and project agreement. Funding 
for these projects is not guaranteed.  Funding is dependent on the availability of appropriations 
from Congress.  If you have questions about funding availability for your project, contact Pete 
Field, Program Coordination Manager. 



For those applicants with projects listed in this first round of AK Access Program Projects please 
coordinate with Pete Field, Program Coordination Manager, in WFL or your agencies 
representative on the following list of contacts: 

Agency Contact Phone Email Address 

Western Federal 
Lands 

Pete Field (360) 619-7619 peter.field@dot.gov  

 

Alaska Department of 
Transportation 

Mike Vigue (907)465-2065 mike.vigue@alaska.gov  

Alaska Municipal 
League (Cities and 
Boroughs) 

Kathie Wasserman  (907) 586-1325 kathie@akml.org  

US Forest Service Amy Thomas or 

Marie Messing 

(503) 808-2473 

Or (907)586-8834 

aethomas@fs.fed.us 

or mmessing@fs.fed.us  

National Park Service Paul Schrooten (907) 644-3388 paul_schrooten@nps.gov 

Bureau of Land 
Management 

Randy Goodwin (907) 474-2369    Randy_Goodwin@blm.gov  

US Fish & Wildlife 
Service 

Troy Civitillo (907) 786-3579 troy_civitillo@fws.gov  

US Army Corp of 
Engineers 

Tim Feavel (907) 488-2748 tim.a.feavel@usace.army.mil  

 

The Alaska PDC has proposed another call for projects in January 2014.  Please feel free to 
discuss with any of the contacts listed above good ideas for future projects.  Early coordination 
between the project applicant and the Federal Land Management Agency will be helpful once the 
call for projects is issued. 
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